v W

Position Other Positions Held
Economic Development Manager

Senior Development Project Mgr

Senior Development Project Mgr

Junior Developmnt Project Mgr

Junior Developmnt Project Mgr

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Citywide Development
Citywide Development
Citywide Development
Citywide Development

Citywide Development

Total Wages
$116,423
$83,511
$78,774
$78,243
$70,652



