	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Economic Development Manager		Sacramento	Citywide Development	\$116,423
2.	Senior Development Project Mgr		Sacramento	Citywide Development	\$83,511
3.	Senior Development Project Mgr		Sacramento	Citywide Development	\$78,774
4.	Junior Developmnt Project Mgr		Sacramento	Citywide Development	\$78,243
5.	Junior Developmnt Project Mgr		Sacramento	Citywide Development	\$70,652